



This is to confirm that

Naniek Utami Handayani

Published following article

Building an Excellence Research Center Selection Model at the Faculty of Engineering, Diponegoro University

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 354-361

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mochamad Agung Wibowo

Published following article

Building an Excellence Research Center Selection Model at the Faculty of Engineering, Diponegoro University

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 354-361

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ratna Purwaningsih

Published following article

Building an Excellence Research Center Selection Model at the Faculty of Engineering, Diponegoro University

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 354-361

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Iren Debora Siringo Ringo

Published following article

Building an Excellence Research Center Selection Model at the Faculty of Engineering, Diponegoro University

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 354-361

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.